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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Abilene, Texas 10/31/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 16 2nd 16 3rd 17 1st 16
579 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 4.0 13.0 4.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 15.0 55.0 1 1
537 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 1.0 16.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 16.0 12.0 5.0 53.0 2 2
434 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 Y 7.0 10.0 2.0 15.0 7.0 11.0 4.0 13.0 49.0 3 3
450 Garrett Cooper - Purrfect Steps - 5550338 Y 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 15.0 1.0 16.0 47.0 4 4
542 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 10.0 7.0 5.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 14.0 41.0 5 5
534 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 3.0 14.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 38.0 6 6
501 Kerry Wink - Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 Y 11.0 6.0 3.0 14.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 11.0 38.0 6 7
411 Justin Stanton - Precious Inches - 5466351 Y 8.0 9.0 11.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 9.0 8.0 36.0 8 8
569 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 Y 13.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 32.0 9 9
435 Clay Hight - SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 Y 2.0 15.0 15.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 32.0 9 10
413 Joe Woodard - My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 Y 6.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 16.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 30.0 11 11
442 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 5.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 30.0 11 12
547 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 14.0 3.0 12.0 5.0 1.0 17.0 15.0 2.0 27.0 13 13
494 Tom Neel - Cowboy Trasholena - 5572641 Y 15.0 2.0 13.0 4.0 6.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 22.0 14 14
568 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 Y 16.0 1.0 14.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 6.0 20.0 15 15
448 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 Y 12.0 5.0 16.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 8.0 16 16
529 Katie Ketterhagen - Hakuna Matata - 10609312 N #N/A N #N/A N 15.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
588 Dennis Harris - Paddys Hollywood Gal - 2012 - 5486984 N SCR N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 3 7 5 8 9 4 2 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
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Trot Lope
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Reverse Walk Lope
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Total Ranking

1 16 537 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.5 1

2 15 435 Clay Hight - SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 2

3 14 534 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 3

4 13 579 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 4

5 12 442 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 71.0 5

6 11 413 Joe Woodard - My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 6

7 10.0 434 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.5 6

8 9 411 Justin Stanton - Precious Inches - 5466351 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.0 8

9 8 450 Garrett Cooper - Purrfect Steps - 5550338 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 8

10 7 542 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 70.0 8

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure

Abilene, TexasLocation:Bobbie Walton
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11 6 501 Kerry Wink - Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 11

12 5 448 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.0 12

13 4 569 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 12

14 3 547 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 12

15 2 494 Tom Neel - Cowboy Trasholena - 5572641 0.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.5 15

16 1 568 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 68.0 16

SCR #N/A 588 Dennis Harris - Paddys Hollywood Gal - 2012 - 5486984
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16
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 4 9 5 3 2 7 6 8 1 10

Descriptions of Obstacles
trot chute 
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 16 537 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 15 434 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 72.5 2

3 14 501 Kerry Wink - Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 3.0 68.5 3

4 13 579 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 3.0 68.0 4

5 12 542 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 6.0 64.5 6

6 11 442 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 63.0 7

7 10 413 Joe Woodard - My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 6.0 63.0 7

8 9 569 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 8.0 60.0 9

9 8 450 Garrett Cooper - Purrfect Steps - 5550338 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 8.0 60.0 9

10 7 534 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 10.0 59.5 11

Junior Stock Horse Trail Abilene, TexasLocation:Bobbie Walton
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11 6 411 Justin Stanton - Precious Inches - 5466351 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 9.0 58.0 12

12 5 547 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 14.0 54.5 13

13 4 494 Tom Neel - Cowboy Trasholena - 5572641 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 12.0 54.0 14

14 3 568 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 15.0 53.0 15

15 2 435 Clay Hight - SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 1.0 3.0 67.5 5

16 1 448 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.5 16.0 51.5 16
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17 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 4 2 5 3
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1 17 547 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.5 1

2 16 537 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 2

3 15 450 Garrett Cooper - Purrfect Steps - 5550338 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.0 2

4 14 579 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 69.5 4

5 13 411 Justin Stanton - Precious Inches - 5466351 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 4

6 12 494 Tom Neel - Cowboy Trasholena - 5572641 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 6

7 11 434 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.0 7

8 10 568 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 7

9 9 569 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 9

10 8 542 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 10

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TexasLocation:Steve Cooper
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11 7 501 Kerry Wink - Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 65.5 10

12 6 435 Clay Hight - SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 12

13 5 534 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 4.0 63.0 14

14 4 442 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 7.0 58.5 16

15 3 529 Katie Ketterhagen - Hakuna Matata - 10609312 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 58.0 17

16 2 413 Joe Woodard - My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 12

17 1 448 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 OP -0.5 4.0 63.0 14
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16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 16.0 450 Garrett Cooper - Purrfect Steps - 5550338 1 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 75 1

2 15.0 579 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0 0 1 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 73.5 2

3 14.0 542 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 1 0.5 0 73.5 2

4 13.0 434 Clay Hight - Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 73.5 2

5 12.0 534 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 72.5 5

6 11.0 501 Kerry Wink - Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 72.5 5

7 10.0 569 Keylee Levi - Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 72.5 5

8 9.0 435 Clay Hight - SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 72.5 5

9 8.0 411 Justin Stanton - Precious Inches - 5466351 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 72 9

10 7.0 413 Joe Woodard - My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 72 9

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Abilene, Texas

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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11 6.0 568 Danae Parman - HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 11

12 5.0 537 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 2 69 12

13 4.0 494 Tom Neel - Cowboy Trasholena - 5572641 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 -1 0 2 68.5 13

14 3.0 442 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0 1 68 14

15 2.0 547 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -0.5 0 3 65.5 15

16 1.0 448 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2 64.5 16
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